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Video house station Colour PAL 88.9 mm IVH3222-0140

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Bildsystem
Bildschirmdiagonale
Licht-/TUro6ffnertaste
Rufunterscheidung
Lautstarkeregelung
Turéffnerautomatik
Montageart

Farbe

Hohe

Breite

Tiefe
Rufabschaltung
Schaltfunktionen

ET7107360
4035138025140
TCS Tur Control
IVH3222-0140
IVH3222-0140

Video-Haustelefon

88.9mm

250mm
100mm
50mm
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